Consumable Reorder Information
757 Route 202/206 Bridgewater, NJ 08807 USA (P) 908-707-1009 (F) 908-707-1030 www.solovpe.com
DOC0013 B/20100923
The following consumable and single-use items are available
for reorder through C Technologies, Inc. Contact them via
phone or email for current pricing.
Fibrettes and Fibrette Couplers
Part # Description Quantity Per
OF0002-P50 Solo Fibrette – 50 Pack 50
OF0002-P100 Solo Fibrette – 100 Pack 100
OF0002-P250 Solo Fibrette – 250 Pack 250
MM0107-P5 Solo Fibrette Coupler – 5 Pack 5
MM0107-P10 Solo Fibrette Coupler – 10 Pack 10
MM0107-P25 Solo Fibrette Coupler – 25 Pack 25
Sample Vessels & Sample Vessel Holders
Part # Description Quantity Per
OC0005-1 Solo Sample Vessel SMALL (5 mm PL) 1
OC0005-2 Solo Sample Vessel LARGE (15 mm PL) 1
OC0006-2-P25 Solo Plastic Small Vessel - 25 Pack 25
OC0006-2-P100 Solo Plastic Small Vessel - 100 Pack 100
HM0252A Locking Plastic Cuvette Holder 1
Other Items
Part # Description Quantity Per
CHEM013-KIT SoloVPE Measurement Standard 1
GC0033 Compressed Clean Air 1
GC0038 Lint Free Wipes 1
GC0072 Fibrette Easy Clean Tape 1